
                                                     Valid from 21.4.2020 

 

 
Pricelist of Microsoft 365 services 

 
 
 

Regular monthly fees 
 

License Type 1 
SPECIAL OFFER ! 2 

Monthly Fee  
1st. to 3rd. month 

Monthly Fee  
from 4th. month 

Exchange Online Plan 1 2,38 € 3,40 € 

Microsoft 365 Apps for business (f.k.a. Office 365 Business) 6,16 € 8,80 € 

Microsoft 365 Apps for enterprise (f.k.a. Office 365 ProPlus) 9,03 € 12,90 € 

Microsoft 365 Business Basic (f.k.a. Office 365 Business 

Essentials) 
2,94 € 4,20 € 

Microsoft 365 Business Standard (f.k.a. Office 365 Business 

Premium) 
7,35 € 10,50 € 

Office 365 Enterprise E1 4,69 € 6,70 € 

Office 365 Enterprise E3 13,79 € 19,70 € 

Office 365 Enterprise E5 24,08 € 34,40 € 

Power BI Pro 5,88 € 8,40 € 

 

Administration by Slovanet 

Type of Administration Fee 

Initial configuration of services according to specific requirements (max. 2 

hours) 
50,00 € / one time fee 

Regular administration of services (max. 4 hours / monthly) 99,00 € / monthly 

Extended administration (each started half an hour above Initial configuration or 

Regular administration) 
30,00 € / half-hour 

 

 
1 price for 1 user 
2 offer - 30% discount for first 3 months - applies to all 

Microsoft/Office 365 licenses purchased from 21.4.2020 to 

30.6.2020  

 

Prices are excl. of 20% VAT. 

 
Slovanet, a.s., 

Záhradnícka 151, 821 08 Bratislava 2 

 

If you are interested in further information, please contact us at info@slovanet.net or by phone +421 2/208 28 208 (working days 

from 08:00 until 17:00 CET). 

http://www.slovanet.sk/biznis
mailto:info@slovanet.nett

